SERIES DESCRIPTION
The 4624B Series™ & 4624C Series™ internal gear pumps
have been fitted constructed with hardened parts in key wear
areas making them a reliable pumping solution in abrasive
applications. These pumps are a great choice for liquids with
concentrations of small but hard particles, such as paints, inks
and pigments; filled polyols and resins; and waste oils.
4624B Series™

CAST IRON ABRASIVE LIQUID PUMPS
• A Unit of IDEX Corporation • Cedar Falls, IA  ©2025
MODEL NUMBER KEY
K	 K	 4	 6	 2	 4	 C
Bracket Type:
B = Behind the Rotor
C = U-Plus™ Bracket for Stuffing Box or Behind the Rotor Seals
Abrasive Fitted
Seal:
4 = Mechanical Seal
Material of
Construction:
4 = Cast Iron
Size:
F
FH
H
HL
K
KK
L
LL
LS
Q
QS
PORT LOCATION OPTIONS
90° port options: Opposite port options:
Basic Series Configuration
STANDARD MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
Component Standard Material
Casing
Standard Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 35B
Optional ProPort™ Casing Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 35B
Bolt-on Ports Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 35B
Head Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 35B
Bracket Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 35B
Pressure Relief Valve Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 35B
Idler
Standard ① Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 35B
Steel Fitted ② Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 35B
Rotor
Standard ③ Cast Iron, ASTM A48, Class 35B
Steel Fitted Steel, ASTM A216, Grade WCB
Rotor Shaft ASTM A434 Type 4140 Grade BC or equivalent
Idler Pin ④ Tungsten Carbide
Idler Bushing ④ Tungsten Carbide
Bracket Bushing (no product contact) Bronze, ASTM B584 (B505), Alloy C93700
Standard Mechanical Seal Silicon Carbide vs. Silicon Carbide Faces
Seal Elastomers FKM Standard, FFKM Optional
①	 H & HL sizes have a powdered metal idler, MPIF 35, FC-0208-45.
②	 Q & QS sizes have a steel idler when steel rotor is used.
③	 KK, LS & QS sizes have ductile iron rotor.
④	 Tungsten carbide idler pins for all sizes except Q & QS,
which have a tungsten carbide sleeve over a steel pin.
NOTE:	 See page 2461.5 for a complete list of port options for ProPort™ casing by size (4624C Series™ only).
Section 2461
Page 2461.3
Issue A4624B Series™, 4624C Series™
LIQUID-SPECIFIC PRODUCT LINE:
CAST IRON ABRASIVE LIQUID PUMPS
• A Unit of IDEX Corporation • Cedar Falls, IA  ©2025
SPECIFICATIONS (U.S. UNITS)
SPECIFICATIONS (METRIC UNITS)
Model
Number
Port
Size ①
Port
Type
Nominal
Pump Rating
(100 SSU & below)
Maximum